
BusMaps

Bus 310 Waltham Cross - Hertford Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

50 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Tesco

Raynham Street

Fairfax Road

Kings Road

Viaduct

Springs

Pumping Station

Hertford Regional College

Gilpin Mews

Gilpin Road

Lower Road

Van Hage Garden Centre

Amwell Roundabout

Hillside Lane

St Mary's Church

St Margaret's Road

Field Way

Caxton Road

Cranbourne School

Bridle Close

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:49-21:40

Tuesday 05:49-21:40

Wednesday 05:49-21:40

Thursday 05:49-21:40

Friday 05:49-21:40

Saturday 06:15-21:36

Sunday 07:45-19:45

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-310-715906291-24387697
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-310-715906291-24387697
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-310-715906291-24387697


Bridle Way

The Drive

Briscoe Road

Middlefield Road

Clock Tower

Sainsbury's

Priory Close

Lowewood Museum

St David's Drive

Station Road

Grenville Avenue

Bell Lane

New River Garage

Old Star PH

The Queens Head PH

Hertford Regional College

Bulls Head PH

Thomas Rochford Way

Mayfield School

Mill Lane

Cadmore Lane

The Old English Gentleman PH

Police Station

Old Pond

King Arthur Court

The Roman Urn PH

Theobalds Grove Railway Station

The Vine PH

Bus Station





Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

48 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

The Vine PH

Theobalds Grove Railway Station

The Roman Urn PH

Old Pond

Police Station

The Old English Gentleman PH

Cadmore Lane

Mill Lane

Mayfield School

Thomas Rochford Way

Bulls Head PH

Hertford Regional College

The Queens Head PH

Old Star PH

New River Garage

Bell Lane

Grenville Avenue

Station Road

St David's Drive

Lowewood Museum

Brocket Road

Sainsbury's

Clock Tower

Middlefield Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:10-22:40

Tuesday 06:10-22:40

Wednesday 06:10-22:40

Thursday 06:10-22:40

Friday 06:10-22:40

Saturday 06:30-22:30

Sunday 07:45-20:45

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-310-715906291-24387697


Briscoe Road

The Drive

Bridle Way

Bridle Close

Cranbourne School

Field Way

St Margaret's Road

St Mary's Church

Hillside Lane

Amwell Roundabout

Van Hage Garden Centre

Lower Road

Gilpin Mews

Hertford Regional College

Pumping Station

Springs

Viaduct

Kings Road

Fairfax Road

Raynham Street

Caxton Hill

Tesco

Bus Station



Direction
Ware Railway Station — Bus Station

42 stops

Open route schedule

Ware Railway Station

Gilpin Mews

Gilpin Road

Lower Road

Van Hage Garden Centre

Amwell Roundabout

Hillside Lane

St Mary's Church

St Margaret's Road

Field Way

Caxton Road

Cranbourne School

Bridle Close

Bridle Way

The Drive

Briscoe Road

Middlefield Road

Clock Tower

Sainsbury's

Priory Close

Lowewood Museum

St David's Drive

Station Road

Grenville Avenue

Bell Lane

Route schedule
Ware Railway Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:17-06:02

Tuesday 05:17-06:05

Wednesday 05:17-06:02

Thursday 05:17-06:02

Friday 05:17-06:02

Saturday 05:35-06:05

Sunday 06:59

Route info

Direction: Ware Railway Station

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-310-715906291-24387697


New River Garage

Old Star PH

The Queens Head PH

Hertford Regional College

Bulls Head PH

Thomas Rochford Way

Mayfield School

Mill Lane

Cadmore Lane

The Old English Gentleman PH

Police Station

Old Pond

King Arthur Court

The Roman Urn PH

Theobalds Grove Railway Station

The Vine PH

Bus Station

310 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hertford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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